Joill aysill ciladioll Sagaall ddpail
SAB Schedule of Bank Charges

Wealth and Personal Banking Management anxall adqpnellg calgpll 6)lal

Service New Tariff Service New Tariff

Cheques collection Accounts

Cheque returned by SAB through clearing or collection Juoaill gi anlaoll Jua go Jgldll @ub gc gaipo club Opening Account Free lilao wilun aia
SAR 46.00 Sagew Jljy 46.00

due to insufficient funds or any other reason* *szji il dl gi unl alas pac cuuy

Balance is less than required limit None aagy A wiglboll aall e anll alaail

GCCNet Transaction Fees asaall asildl cailloc pgauy Account Statement arall sa Abbuall adiid
Cash withdrawal within Gulf countries* SAR 11.5 Sagew JUy 11.5 *adall Jga Jala k";,JIJI walpoll Gle sadill caaull Statement for less than one year* SAR 28.75 Sagaw Jly 28.75 *&iw o Jﬁi wibwn cannd
Balance inquiry within Gulf countries* SAR 3.5 Sagew Jly 3.5 *adall Jga Jala Gl valyoll Gle susll e jludil Statement 1-5 years* SAR 34.50 Sagew Jljy 34.50 *ilgiw guod I aiw go vl cam4

:\\

Customer use of GCC cards at POS terminals within Gulf countries | Free Lo adall Jga Jala gudl Blail Juoell olaaiwl Statement for more than b years* SAR 57.50 Sagew JUy 57.50 *algi yuod o J.'i‘ﬁi wibwa canna

International Network Transaction Fees aulgall a4l cilidoc pgauy Accounts Statement Electronically =L_;_jgj.'iﬁ.I! Gbluwall wadn4
Cash withdrawal for debit cards* SAR 28.75 Sagauw Jly 28.75 * ol canwll calélbyl Sadill canall Monthly statement by regular mail or email electronically Free llko SIS U agpll gi Salell sagewll agpll Spgudl ilwall canms
Balance inquiry outside KSA SAR 2.87 Sagauw Jly 2.87 d8looll ajla wilwall auny g pdloiwll ATM mini statement electronically Free le_;o Sl calnll jlga Gle ynito cilwa Lauiia
Currency exchange fee on international transactions 310 % % 3.10 algall cudloleoll Jle callgoll cayn pguy mada ATM and POS Cards eull blaig ..._:,Jﬂ| ualynll (a0 culdlby
e St etel Sl lrnsaeiion *(sageuwll Jullg duialll aloall) Use of MADA cards as POS terminal by customers Free lilo eull blai Jle (sa0 aalbul Jieell plaaiwl
Credit Card Statement in Branches aall Giyb e ailoiill caildlbull wilwa waané Issuance of ATM Card for an account Free lilao cilun Jal LT calyn aalby jlan)
Statement for less than one year* SAR 28,75 Sagew JUy 28,75 *aiw o LJ.aI b cami ATM cash withdrawal / deposit Free =Ul;_o S ealpll jlga Sle (sadill cladl/caull
Statement for above one year* SAR 34.50 Sagauw Jly 34.50 *&jiw o ;‘i‘ﬁi il cami Renewal of ATM card Free =ljl_lo .\_?J_TJI walynll adlby agaai
Safe Deposit Lockers (SDL) clilbo il (Gaalin Re-issuance of ATM card retained by an ATM Free lilao Sl calnll jlga go cuaw T aln aalby jlanl 6ale)
Mini* SAR 345 Sagaw Jlj 345 *Ta; Hon Nagad service (purchase with cash back) Free =Ul;_o (eudl Blai pe elpill aic aaill (Jle Jgoall) 245 @033
Small* SAR 690 Sagew JUy 690 *jon Re-issuance of ATM card (Lost / damaged / 3 invalid passwords)* | SAR 34.5 agew Jiy 34.5 | *(alo 3 Spull pal a lba / aalli/ 63gddo) L",JT walyn adglby jlanl éale]
Medium* SAR 1035 Sagaew Juy 1035 *bung Pin number setup Free T.il;o Srudl pdapll bur
Large* SAR 1380 Sagaew Jljy 1380 *1u4 Pin number re-setup Free lilao Srull pdapll bur éale|
X-Large* SAR 1725 Sagew JUy 1725 *12a Ju4 Balance inquiry Local Free lilo o aunyll ge pileiwyll

Asset Products Jgoill calaiio Electronic Payment of Bills and Government Services (SADAD) (alaaw plbi) =L_n_jgj.'i51! éuogiall culoaillg pilgall alaau

Personal finance adminstrative fee* 1.16% of finance Jigoill glio go %1.15 * ool Jigoill ayladl pguull Government service payment Free lilao arogiall caloaall alaw
amount or SAR 5,750 nSagew Jly 5,750 ¢l i -
whichever is less Jal logil Payment of bills and services Free lilao Ciloaallg pilgall alaw
1.15% of finance amount ol . 0 SADAD account for online payment Free T_il.;o igAlUl gaall alouw wilua
or SAR 5,750 whichever digoll gljhu‘; ;()51(')157 -
is less (Adminstrative fee _regew Ju 9, LoU gl Banking Transfer & Services araypnell caloaillg calligaill
which includes an ayladl pguull . Jal logyl
Home finance adminstrative fee* evaluation fee of Sagew Juy 2,300 yonii *s)laell Jygoill aylalll pguuyll At Branch aall guyb g
SAR 2,300. In case Jb a9 gléc oudi pguu) 7
the request is rejected, salel oty ol bl gha Cash withdrawal using a withdrawal form Free lilho waudl aagoi plhaiwl Sadill caauull
the evaluation fee is R I. olio -
non-refundable) eudill pgu) gy Transfer to another account within SAB Free lilao Jadll Jala pI wilwa go Jagaill
Home finance (Issuance of power of attorney charges)* SAR 2,300 Sagauw Jly 2,300 *(Jroell b e zliy alag jlanl pguy) )léaell Jigeill Standing instruction between own accounts Free lilo anlll cablwall g dedlall cilodeill
Finance against securities management fee* 1.15% of finance Jugoill glio 4o %1.15 *Cililory Jildo Jigoill aylalll pguyll Standing instruction to other bank* SAR 5.75 Sagew Jly 5.75 *jal eliy Gl aoflall caloyeill
amount or SAR 5,750 nSagew Jly 5,750 ¢l
whichever is less il I insi Ni z a5 2 =fy i
. Jdl logs . Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 28.75 (sagew Jly 28.75 ey olBi pe a8looll Jala pal Gl elis go LJ.IgJJ“
Wage Protection System jgadll aloa polip (same day value) (pgull yuai ;4)
Management fees One Time SAR 3,450 Sagew JUy 3,450 62alg 610l aylal pguy Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 17.25 agaw Jly 17.25 (alal) gy plbsi e adlooll Jala jal Gl eliy go Jygaill
Monthly charges SAR 545 Sagew Jlyy 545 gl el (next day value) i " (Sl pgull a)
Other Services sl caloai Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 5.75 (sagaus Jly 5.75 aoydy caldooll @iy pli e jal Gl eliy go ygall Jigaill
SMS notification service Free lilho spndll amnill Jlgall Jiluy pe jloidiilll doaa for transaction value below SAR 500 ) ’ Sagaw JUy 500 po Jdl
Request for a photocopy of a transaction not older than 1 year* SAR 11.50 per transaction | adoc J4l Sagew Jly 11.50 *aiu o Jdl aio Cuei dloc o @i Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie SAR 11.50 sagaw Jly 11.50 aoydy calooll gy plii e jal Gl eliy go ygall Jygaill
Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to 5 years old* SAR 23.00 per transaction | &lac J4l sagow JUy 23.00 *ilgiu guod (Jia diaw go 14l Aio Cioi dloc 3o @i for transaction value above SAR 500 i " Sagew Jly 500 go Al
Personal Loan Balance certificate* SAR 1725 Sagaw Jly 172.5 *um_u.dl spall aigiao alid] wilba Transfer to a bank outside KSA* SAR 86.25 Sagouw Jly 86.25 *a4looll gyl eliv Ll Jugaill
Token device second factor authentication for login to SAB Online* | SAR 57.50 Sagew Jly 57.50 *oudl ugl Jadll Gl Jgaall Juauwil L,JLu.II Jueoll - yAdgi jlga Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA* SAR 28.75 Sagew JUy 28.75 *&d4looll g)la allga clel] / Junei
SAB AQSAT - Installment Plans buwaill bba - blwal Jaill Investigation fee for an overseas transfer* SAR 172.50 Sagew Jluy 172.50 *auayla allga le @anill pguy
3 Months: No Fee ogulj Jg :;g_dﬁi 3 Foreign exchange board rates Current board rates adlll caldeell capn JLo_uJT auindll caillgell cayn JLo_uJT
One-time processing fee* 6 Months: 113.85 113.85 :jguuil 6 *52alg 610l aylal pguy Electronicall Tiias
12 Months: 228.85 228.85 1yg.ii 12 y orcd]
24 Months: 24% + 57.50 57.50 + 24% :ygiis 24 Transfer to another account within SAB Free liko Jadll Jala adl wilwa go Jugaill
Early settlement fee* SAR 115.00 sagew Jiy 115.00 * ol alawll pgu) Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 8.05 ‘agou JU 8.0 e plhi e d@alooll Jala jal LIl cli go Jigaill
Household Salary Card auljioll alloell Liilgy adlby (same day value) i i (pgull yuai ,a)
Annual fee* SAR 103.5 agaow Juy 103.5 *aygiwull pguull Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE (alal) oy olBi pe a8looll Jala pal Gl elis go Jigaill
i SAR 5.75 Sagew Juy 5.75 . .
] - . . (next day value) = (Sl pgull Sa)
Cash withdrawal SAB ATMs Free likho Jadll éjgal yo saaill caauwll § -
(4) free transactions o daiilho cailidoc (4) Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie douéy Cililool @i olhi e b Gl eliy o &ygall Jigaill
per month. The fifth awolall aloall yog Jgaidl . ] for transaction value below SAR 500 SAR 0.57 $agew Jly 0.57 quJ" 500 oo Ja
Cash withdrawal non SAB ATMs* ] - _ *Jadll 6jgal pe o Saaill wawll 4
transaction onwards Sagew Jly 2.3 laclna .
SAR 2.3 per transaction aloc JAl Instant Transfer to another bank inside KSA through sarie aoxdn cililool g1 plBi pc Al Sl el go sjgall Jagaill
) for transaction value above SAR 500 SAR1.15 wagew Juy 1.15 ) 4]
Replacement fee* SAR 57.5 sagaw Jly 57.5 * il pgu) Jly 500 yo Al
Overseas payment (Remittance)* SAR 17.3 Sagew Jby 17.3 *(callgall) anylll caleganell Identification of a beneficiary for fund transfer Free lilao ad| Jigaill apaiwo cayyoi
Umlaty Card (Low Limit Credit Card) (raiioll ileiill aall adlby) iloc adlby Standing instruction between own accounts Free lilho anll cabluwall gu aoflall culoeill
Issuance Fee* SAR 115 Sagaw JUy 115 *)landl pguy Standing instruction to other bank* SAR 5.75 Sagew Jlby 5.75 *al eliy Gl aoflall caloyeill
Annual Fee* SAR 86.25 Sagew JUj 86.25 *aygiwull pguull Transfer to a bank outside KSA** SAR 46.00 Sagew Jljy 46.00 **a4looll ala el LI Jagaill
Replacement Fee* SAR 7.5 Sagew JUy 57.5 *Jlagiwdl pguy Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA* SAR 17.25 Sagew Jly 17.25 *a4looll q)la alga clel] / Jinoi
Transaction dispute Fee* SAR 57.5 Sagaw Jly 57.5 *cldoell Sle alyicdll pguy Investigation fee for an overseas transfer (SWIFT payment)*** | SAR 172.50 Sagew Jly 172.50 * &yl allga Lle (Gaaill poguy
Cash Withdrawal Fee (International)* SAR 23 Sagew Jy 23 *(@4looll a)a) Saaill caiawll pguy Telex Transfer to overseas through on-line *Transfer to cilgiall Guph e alull dloe gudiy @looll gjla I adidl culligaill
a Bank outside KSA for the following countries: SAR 17.25 Sagew JUy 17.25 | | |.5.iJJ" _Lb.u ol L a a.dkdl d" JJJ . J;ﬁ.'_l“
Cash Withdrawal Fee SAB ATMs (Local)* SARL.8 Sagew JUy 5.8 *(Wao) Jgdll culaln o saaill wiawll pgu) Egypt, Pakistan, India, Bangladesh, Sir Lanka and Philippine. ulall g saginadainaiglgluwsl, yoo © &y @il @gENL]
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SAB ATMs (Local)* SAR 23 Sagaew Jujy 23 *(Llao) szji alahn go sadill il pguy Credit to Beneficiary Account with other local banks electronically | SAR 5.75 Sagaow Jly 5.75 ayigpaldl cilgiall JUi go o vliy 6 apdiwo Sl il glayl
Currency exchange fee on Non-Wallet transactions* 2.65 % % 2.65 *aalbylly 6pagio pell auiaill culeell culiloell cayn poguu) Credit to Beneficiary Account within SAB electronically Free lilao ayigyialdll calgiall Jua go Jgdll o ualwo Sl wily glayl
Salary Card wilg) aalby SAB Online subscription Free lilao audl gl Jgdil el
Replacement Fee* SAR 57.5 &agow JUj 57.5 *Jlagiwlll pguuj SAB Phone subscription Free lilao Jadll caila cllyidil
Remittance Fee* SAR 17.25 Sagaow Juj 17.25 *ulllgall pgauy SAB Mobile subscription Free lilao Jiligo Jglll @023 a el
(4) Free transactions per reuiully ailho calidoc (4) ) Cheques Cilsall
Cash Withdrawal Fee Non SAB ATMs* ) adoc ) *sal alalin o sadaill wanuull - ] ]
Month SfAR 2.3 per toe J5l sagaw JUy 2.3 Sa s ’ —— Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch Free lko (eln 25) gpall Gub ge calbun jias jlanl
transaction aualnl
Issuance of an additional chequebook (25 cheques) thru the branch* | SAR 11.50 Sagaw Jly 11.60 *(elan 25) gpall @b ge ala| calbdnn jias jlanl
(4) Free transactions per reuilly ailho calidoc (4) - : -
ATM Balance Inquiry Fee* Month SAR 0.92 per ayloc J4l sagouw Juy 0.92 *anl ge plloiwill pguny Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) thru eDesk+ Free lko +eDesk pc (elun 25) gpall Guph e calddn jiaa jlanl
transaction aalal Issuance of a bank cheque (SAR)* SAR 11.50 sageuw Jly 11.50 *($agew Jly) Lapoo clyi jlanl
Monthly Inactivity/Dormancy Fees After 90 days* SAR11.5 Sagew JUuy 11.5 *091 90 20y plaAiwlll pac pgu) Revocation of a bank cheque (SAR) * SAR 11.50 sagew Jly 11.50 *(sagew JUy) oo clud clol]
Management Fee (Annual Fee) to be charged monthly* SAR 103.5 Sagow JUj 103.5 *lpga lgloat ol (augiuwll pgull) aylagll pguyll Revocation of a bank cheque (FCY) * SAR 17.25 Sagow Juy 17.25 *(ayuial aloc) oo clui cloll
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to one year* SAR 11.50 Sagew Jly 11.50 *ain agpn agli s @i wilb
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to more than a year* SAR 23.00 Sagauw Jly 23.00 *&iw o p‘ﬁi adn ayli el @i wlb
Cashing / Depositing cheques Free T.il.:m Glbunll glay] /eapn
Stopping cheques* SAR 11.50 Sagew Jly 11.50 *aalaildl caléy)
Yo 0 nEO N dis D
3jiulo Jglll adlby Jlocll aalby cull alygg Jgdll adlny olugall Jodll aalby | asiloifdl ayiyithdl Jgdll adlby lha Jolll adlbny pauiliyi Jgdll adlby piriingn Jglll aalby ol Jglll aalby Jodll aglby uuilaal aalby youp adlby aalbyll ggi
il Jlocill ayiloifyll Sl ownll ayiloiill ajl4 jiwulo auiloiidl ajl4ayiaulo (2y&yimlo / ljya) &yiloiflll &y Al ayiloiill ajl4yiaulo ayiloiidl ljpa ayiloiidl piiiiagy apigi ! saaill alayiwall auiloiidl ljra ayiloiill ajlayiulo Card Type i
My Card SAB Business Business SAB World Elite SAB AIFURSAN SAB Platinum Credit Card SAB Visa Classic SAB Titanium SAB Signature SAB Emirates Signature SAB Cashback Advance Visa Premier Mastercard ,oFg.u.u
Mastercard Credit Card Charge Card Mastercard Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card (Visa / Mastercard) Credit Card Mastercard Credit Card Visa Credit Card Credit Card Platinum Credit Card Credit Card Credit Card ees
o:(::?n(;}ojr:g;!ﬁ?;ee (Slgdll @il lilho) Jly 230 | (Slgdll aiwll lilho) JUy 230 " o e o (JW) *augiull pguuyl
P d SAR 230 SAR 230 Fr 1092.5 460 258.75 258.75 546.25 862.5 e Er o Annual Fee* (SAR)
57.50 (free for the 1st year) (free for the 1st year) ree ree ree ree
e iall sl
a1y 1l sy 1l aypgunll apwill Jaeo
N/A 3% N/ A 2.39 % 3% 3.25 % 3.25 % 3.25 % 3% 3% 3.25 % 3% 2.39 % Monthly Percentage
Rate (APR)
suhiy Il sy 1l aygivll d&nuill Jaeo
N/A 49.05 % N/A 34.09 % 66.17 % 58.14 % 54.08 % 54.08 % 55.39 % 61.66 % 48.81 % 44.38 % 34.09 % Annual Percentage

Rate** (APR)

*algall culdoell oguu)

3.10 % 2.75 % 2.75 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % 3.10 % International
Transaction Fee*

suhiy 1l sy 1l (Jly) *soaill caall pguy
N/A 86.25 N/A 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 86.25 Cash Advance Fee*
(SAR)

(JUy) *alawwdl pali aolye
115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Late Payment Penalty
Charges* (SAR)

dadpull alb Ga Jlagtwdll
(Jl) *aalbl glada gl

57.50 86.25 86.25 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Lost / Stolen Card
Replacement* (SAR)
aalbyl Jlw| pgauy
lilwo [FEVS (Jby) aslooll gjlal
115 115 115 Free 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 Froe ol Thie Gt
Overseas Fee (SAR)
b % 5, z * bl mlyicdl pguny
iy 4 28.75 28.75 o 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 57.5 o ko (Jly)
N/A Free Free Free )
Dispute Fee* (SAR)
With effect from 1/07/2023. .2023/07/1 yo elail pyoill Sy
* Charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate as determined by the Saudi Government (15%). .(15%) @ajagewll aujell a4laoll dog4ba Jud (o 631310 o0 lob dalooll doyall ayyel ol poguiyll *
*¥*  Maximum transfer amount. LJ.D.CI| 214 Jgaill glio **
*¥**  Fee limited to SWIFT payment investigation only. baa (g @b ge) anyla alga go @Gaaill pguy  ***
All other investigation types are free. .oguilll yo oliliwo Ul Ganill clgil gron
Note: :abalo
e All credit cards Annual Percentage Rate has been calculated based on credit limit utilized of SAR 10,000. .Jly 10,000 poaiaiwell gloiidl 2a Sle T;Li.g ayiloifll Jgdll culalbyl aygiwll apwill Jaeo wilwia] oi ©
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